Zenith®
E N D O VA S C U L A R  G R A F T S
Endovascular Aortic Repair —
Abdominal
Transcend.
Transcend.
Going beyond. That’s what it means to Transcend.
That’s the essence of Zenith.

40 cm11 cm
9
Zenith Flex AAA - Component Ordering Information
Order
Number
Reference
Part Number
Main Body
Diameter
mm
Main Body
Length
mm
Introducer
Sheath
ID/OD
Fr (mm)/mm
22 mm Diameter
G48402 TFFB-22-82-ZT 22 82 18 (6.0)/7.1
G48403 TFFB-22-96-ZT 22 96 18 (6.0)/7.1
G48404 TFFB-22-111-ZT 22 111 18 (6.0)/7.1
G48405 TFFB-22-125-ZT 22 125 18 (6.0)/7.1
G48406 TFFB-22-140-ZT 22 140 18 (6.0)/7.1
24 mm Diameter
G48407 TFFB-24-82-ZT 24 82 18 (6.0)/7.1
G48408 TFFB-24-96-ZT 24 96 18 (6.0)/7.1
G48409 TFFB-24-111-ZT 24 111 18 (6.0)/7.1
G48410 TFFB-24-125-ZT 24 125 18 (6.0)/7.1
G48411 TFFB-24-140-ZT 24 140 18 (6.0)/7.1
26 mm Diameter
G48412 TFFB-26-82-ZT 26 82 18 (6.0)/7.1
G48413 TFFB-26-96-ZT 26 96 18 (6.0)/7.1
G48414 TFFB-26-111-ZT 26 111 18 (6.0)/7.1
G48415 TFFB-26-125-ZT 26 125 18 (6.0)/7.1
G48416 TFFB-26-140-ZT 26 140 18 (6.0)/7.1
28 mm Diameter
G48417 TFFB-28-82-ZT 28 82 20 (6.7)/7.7
G48418 TFFB-28-96-ZT 28 96 20 (6.7)/7.7
G48419 TFFB-28-111-ZT 28 111 20 (6.7)/7.7
G48420 TFFB-28-125-ZT 28 125 20 (6.7)/7.7
G48421 TFFB-28-140-ZT 28 140 20 (6.7)/7.7
30 mm Diameter
G48422 TFFB-30-82-ZT 30 82 20 (6.7)/7.7
G48423 TFFB-30-96-ZT 30 96 20 (6.7)/7.7
G48424 TFFB-30-111-ZT 30 111 20 (6.7)/7.7
G48425 TFFB-30-125-ZT 30 125 20 (6.7)/7.7
G48426 TFFB-30-140-ZT 30 140 20 (6.7)/7.7
32 mm Diameter
G48427 TFFB-32-82-ZT 32 82 20 (6.7)/7.7
G48428 TFFB-32-96-ZT 32 96 20 (6.7)/7.7
G48429 TFFB-32-111-ZT 32 111 20 (6.7)/7.7
G48430 TFFB-32-125-ZT 32 125 20 (6.7)/7.7
G48431 TFFB-32-140-ZT 32 140 20 (6.7)/7.7
36 mm Diameter
G48432 TFFB-36-95-ZT 36 95 22 (7.3)/8.5
G48433 TFFB-36-113-ZT 36 113 22 (7.3)/8.5
G48434 TFFB-36-131-ZT 36 131 22 (7.3)/8.5
G48435 TFFB-36-149-ZT 36 149 22 (7.3)/8.5
Some products or part numbers may not be
available in all markets. Contact your local
Cook representative or Customer Service
for details.

71 cm11 cm
15
Zenith® Spiral-Z™ AAA Iliac - Component Ordering Information
Order
Number
Reference
Part Number
Distal
Iliac Leg
Diameter
mm
Working
Length of
Iliac Leg
mm
Introducer
Sheath
ID/OD
Fr (mm)/mm
9 mm Diameter
G55218 ZSLE-9-39-ZT 9 39 14 (4.7)/5.4
G55219 ZSLE-9-56-ZT 9 56 14 (4.7)/5.4
G55220 ZSLE-9-74-ZT 9 74 14 (4.7)/5.4
G55221 ZSLE-9-90-ZT 9 90 14 (4.7)/5.4
G55222 ZSLE-9-107-ZT 9 107 14 (4.7)/5.4
G55223 ZSLE-9-122-ZT 9 122 14 (4.7)/5.4
11 mm Diameter
G55224 ZSLE-11-39-ZT 11 39 14 (4.7)/5.4
G55225 ZSLE-11-56-ZT 11 56 14 (4.7)/5.4
G55226 ZSLE-11-74-ZT 11 74 14 (4.7)/5.4
G55227 ZSLE-11-90-ZT 11 90 14 (4.7)/5.4
G55228 ZSLE-11-107-ZT 11 107 14 (4.7)/5.4
G55229 ZSLE-11-122-ZT 11 122 14 (4.7)/5.4
13 mm Diameter
G55230 ZSLE-13-39-ZT 13 39 14 (4.7)/5.4
G55231 ZSLE-13-56-ZT 13 56 14 (4.7)/5.4
G55232 ZSLE-13-74-ZT 13 74 14 (4.7)/5.4
G55233 ZSLE-13-90-ZT 13 90 14 (4.7)/5.4
G55234 ZSLE-13-107-ZT 13 107 14 (4.7)/5.4
G55235 ZSLE-13-122-ZT 13 122 14 (4.7)/5.4
16 mm Diameter
G55236 ZSLE-16-39-ZT 16 39 14 (4.7)/5.4
G55237 ZSLE-16-56-ZT 16 56 14 (4.7)/5.4
G55238 ZSLE-16-74-ZT 16 74 14 (4.7)/5.4
G55239 ZSLE-16-90-ZT 16 90 14 (4.7)/5.4
20 mm Diameter
G55240 ZSLE-20-39-ZT 20 39 16 (5.3)/6.0
G55241 ZSLE-20-56-ZT 20 56 16 (5.3)/6.0
G55242 ZSLE-20-74-ZT 20 74 16 (5.3)/6.0
G55243 ZSLE-20-90-ZT 20 90 16 (5.3)/6.0
24 mm Diameter
G55244 ZSLE-24-39-ZT 24 39 16 (5.3)/6.0
G55245 ZSLE-24-56-ZT 24 56 16 (5.3)/6.0
G55246 ZSLE-24-74-ZT 24 74 16 (5.3)/6.0
G55247 ZSLE-24-90-ZT 24 90 16 (5.3)/6.0
Some products or part numbers may not be available in all markets. Contact your local
Cook representative or Customer Service for details.
Working Length
of Contralateral

36 mm grafts: 22 Fr (7.3 mm) ID/8.5 mm OD
19
Zenith Renu AAA Ancillary - Component Ordering Information
Order
Number
Reference
Part Number
Proximal
Diameter
mm
Distal
Diameter
mm
Proximal
Length
mm
Distal
Length
mm
Total
Length
mm
Introducer
Sheath
ID/OD
Fr (mm)/mm
22 mm Diameter
G55355 AX1-1-22-108-ZT 22 12 37 71 108 18 (6.0)/7.1
G55356 AX1-1-22-125-ZT 22 12 37 88 125 18 (6.0)/7.1
G55357 AX1-2-22-113-ZT 22 12 59 54 113 18 (6.0)/7.1
24 mm Diameter
G55361 AX1-1-24-108-ZT 24 12 37 71 108 18 (6.0)/7.1
G55362 AX1-1-24-125-ZT 24 12 37 88 125 18 (6.0)/7.1
G55363 AX1-2-24-113-ZT 24 12 59 54 113 18 (6.0)/7.1
26 mm Diameter
G55367 AX1-1-26-108-ZT 26 12 37 71 108 18 (6.0)/7.1
G55368 AX1-1-26-125-ZT 26 12 37 88 125 18 (6.0)/7.1
G55369 AX1-2-26-113-ZT 26 12 59 54 113 18 (6.0)/7.1
28 mm Diameter
G55374 AX1-1-28-108-ZT 28 12 37 71 108 20 (6.7)/7.7
G55375 AX1-1-28-125-ZT 28 12 37 88 125 20 (6.7)/7.7
G55376 AX1-2-28-113-ZT 28 12 59 54 113 20 (6.7)/7.7
30 mm Diameter
G55380 AX1-1-30-108-ZT 30 12 37 71 108 20 (6.7)/7.7
G55381 AX1-1-30-125-ZT 30 12 37 88 125 20 (6.7)/7.7
G55382 AX1-2-30-113-ZT 30 12 59 54 113 20 (6.7)/7.7
32 mm Diameter
G55386 AX1-1-32-108-ZT 32 12 37 71 108 20 (6.7)/7.7
G55387 AX1-1-32-125-ZT 32 12 37 88 125 20 (6.7)/7.7
G55388 AX1-2-32-113-ZT 32 12 59 54 113 20 (6.7)/7.7
36 mm Diameter
G55392 AX1-1-36-116-ZT 36 12 52 64 116 22 (7.3)/8.5
G55394 AX1-2-36-127-ZT 36 12 80 47 127 22 (7.3)/8.5
Some products or part numbers may not be available in all markets. Contact your local Cook representative or �
Customer Service for details.
Distal
Diameter

Some products or part numbers may not be available in all markets. Contact your local
Cook representative or Customer Service for details..
Zenith Renu AAA Ancillary - Component Ordering Information
Diameter
Length
23
Accessories for Abdominal Endovascular Procedures
Select case-specific EVAR accessories.
Order
Number
Reference
Part Number Description Quantity
Access Needle
G04876 SDN-19UT-7.0 Vascular Access Needle. 1
Balloon
G53024 CODA-2-10.0-35-120-32 Coda® Balloon Catheter. 1
Catheters
G09059 HNR5.0-35-100-P-10S-PIG Royal Flush Plus Pigtail Angiographic Catheter with Beacon Tip. 5
G31216 NR5.0-35-100-P-10S-PIG-CSC-20 Aurous® Centimeter Sizing Catheter. 5
G12156 SCBR5.0-38-65-P-NS-KMP Slip-Cath® Beacon® Tip Catheter. 5
G13795 HNBR5.0-35-65-P-NS-VANSCHIE1 Van Schie Beacon Tip Seeking Catheter. 1
G13794 HNBR5.0-35-65-P-NS-VANSCHIE2 Van Schie Beacon Tip Seeking Catheter. 1
G13792 HNBR5.0-35-65-P-NS-VANSCHIE3 Van Schie Beacon Tip Seeking Catheter. 1
G13783 HNBR5.0-35-65-P-NS-VANSCHIE4 Van Schie Beacon Tip Seeking Catheter. 1
G13793 HNBR5.0-35-65-P-NS-VANSCHIE5 Van Schie Beacon Tip Seeking Catheter. 1
Dilator Sets
G52833 JCDS-14-EDS-HC Endovascular Dilator Set. 1
G52834 JCDS-1618-EDS-HC Endovascular Dilator Set. 2
G52835 JCDS-2022-EDS-HC Endovascular Dilator Set. 2